Home



# Why Invest in the UP Fintech ETF

#### Growth Potential of China and U.S.

China and U.S. are global leaders in internet technology. Take part in this broad-based growth in a low-cost<sup>2</sup> ETF format.

### **Concentrated Internet Exposure**

UP Fintech Internet Titans ETF [Ticker: TTTN] provides intraday liquidity, and diversified exposure to the world's leading internet firms and a range of innovative technologies.

## Commission-Free Trading

Seek to maximize your returns by trading the UP Fintech Internet Titans ETF commission-free on Tiger Brokers.

- 1. UP Fintech Asset Management is a wholly owned subsidiary of UP Fintech Holding Limited (NASDAQ: TIGR), known as "Tiger Brokers" in China.
- 2. The gross expense ratio of this ETF is 0.59%.
- 3. All ETFs are subject to internal management fees, transaction fees, and expenses. Please refer to the prospectus for details. Tiger Brokers has contracted with UP Fintech Asset Management to waive trading commission for UP Fintech China-U.S. Internet Titans ETF. Brokerage accounts at Tiger Brokers may still be charged account fees or minimums. Investors should refer to their Tiger Brokers account agreement to determine if additional fees apply. The commission-free trades for UP Fintech ETFs must be done via Tiger Brokers. If investors opt to buy and sell UP Fintech ETFs through a different broker, commissions will likely be incurred. Commission-free trades apply to all online buy and sell transactions on the UP Fintech ETFs at Tiger Brokers. Tiger Brokers may add or waive commissions on UP Fintech ETFs without prior notice. For more information about Tiger Brokers, please visit <a href="https://www.itiger.com/?lang=en\_US">https://www.itiger.com/?lang=en\_US</a>.

# Our VC Backers

UP Fintech Asset Management is a wholly owned subsidiary of UP Fintech Holding Limited (NASDAQ: TIGR), known as "Tiger Brokers" in China. Tiger Brokers is backed by the firms below. For more information regarding Tiger Brokers, please read the prospectus of UP Fintech Holding Limited.



# **Our Partners**

#### IMPORTANT DISCLOSURES

Investing involves risk, including possible loss of principal. There can be no assurance that a Fund will achieve its stated objectives. The value of the Fund's investments in Chinese securities will be impacted by the economic, political, diplomatic, and social conditions within China and to be more volatile than the performance of more geographically diversified funds. China is generally considered an emerging market country and investments in Chinese securities carry the risks associated with emerging markets, as well as risks particular to the region. Investments in emerging markets may be subject to the risk of abrupt and severe price declines and their financial markets often lack liquidity. Returns on investments in foreign securities could be more volatile than, or trail the returns on, investments in U.S. securities. Certain securities held by the Fund may be difficult (or impossible) to buy or sell at the time and at the price the Fund would like due to a variety of factors, including general market conditions, the perceived financial strength of the issuer, specific restrictions on resale of the securities, infrequent trading, or lack of market participants. ETF shares are not redeemable with the issuing fund other than in large Creation Unit aggregations. Instead, investors must buy or sell ETF Shares in the secondary market with the assistance of a stockbroker. In doing so, the investor may incur brokerage commissions and may pay more than net asset value when buying and receive less than net asset value when selling. The NAV of the Fund's shares is calculated each day the national securities exchanges are open for trading as of the close of regular trading on the New York Stock Exchange ("NYSE"), normally 4:00 p.m. Eastern time (the "NAV Calculation Time"). Shares are bought and sold at market price (closing price) not NAV. Market price returns are based on the midpoint of the bid/ask spread at 4:00 pm Eastern Time (when NAV is normally determined).

The Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) does not approve or disapprove of any investment. This material has been distributed for informational purposes only and should not be considered as investment advice or a recommendation of any particular security, strategy or investment product. Information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, but not guaranteed. No part of this material may be reproduced in any form, or referred to in any other publication, without express written permission. References to other funds should not to be interpreted as an offer of these securities. The Fund is distributed by Quasar Distributors, LLC which is not affiliated with Wealthn LLC, the Investment Adviser for the Fund. Wealthn LLC is doing business as "UP Fintech Asset Management". GTS/Mischler is the fund's lead market maker.

The Nasdaq China US Internet Tiger Index is designed to track the performance of companies engaged in internet-related businesses in China and the US. The Index includes companies engaged in a broad range of internet-related services including, but not limited to internet software, internet access providers, internet search engines, web hosting, website design, and internet retail commerce. Indices are unmanaged and do not include the effect of fees. It is not possible to directly invest in an index.

The fund's investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses must be considered carefully before investing. The prospectus contains this and other important information about the investment company, and a free hardcopy of the prospectus may be obtained by calling +1-800-614-0004. Read carefully before investing.

Fund holdings and sector allocations are subject to change at any time and are not recommendations to buy or sell any security. For current holdings of the ETF, please click here.

Diversification does not guarantee a profit or protect from loss in a declining market.

Copyright 2016-2018 | Home | Privacy Policy | Contact Us | All Right Reserved

Home Product

Documents

Company Overview

News Room

Contact Us